Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Rebecca Ryan
Calleigh Legault
Jenna Eastman
Emily Guillet

Club

Nickel Blades SC
Sudbury SC
Copper Cliff SC
Nickel Blades SC

Shkate Canada

Trish Way

Date:

PROVINCIAL SERIES # 4 - NICKEL BLADES

George Armstrong Community Centre & Arena, Garson

November 29, 2024 to December 1, 2024
STAR 5 Women (013 - NQ)

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

30-Nov-2024 4:16:33PM

Category Result Summary
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16.55
13.32
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8.07

Kathy Robinson

Patinage Canada



